
EBERLY
COLLEGE OF
BUSINESS
AND IT

Degree Options in: 
General Management
Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management 
Supply Chain Management
International Business
Minor in Entrepreneurship for Fine Arts
Minor in Management

Zoom Information Session Dates:  
Monday, March 29, 2021 
Monday, April 12, 2021 
Monday, April 26, 2021 
Monday, May 10, 2021 
Monday, May 24, 2021 

Time: All sessions run from 7 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Zoom link: Join from PC, Mac, iOS or Android: 

https://iupvideo.zoom.us/j/99969574924 

Or join by phone:

+1 646 558 8656 (US Toll) or +1 301 715 8592 (US Toll)

Meeting ID: 999 6957 4924

International numbers available: https://iupvideo.zoom.us/u/abwiw8kZrm

Follow us at @EberlyIUP 
IUP.edu/business

Students, Parents, and all others are invited to 
our informational zoom sessions to learn more 
about the MANAGEMENT program at IUP.

 Management 
Zoom Open House

Monday, June 7, 2021 
Monday, June 21, 2021 
Monday, July 5, 2021 
Monday, July 19, 2021   
Monday, August 9, 2021
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